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THE COMPLETE  COLLECT ION

F ind  your  Dest iny , Embrace  your  Pur i ty , Pursue  your  Sereni ty , Ach ieve  your  Harmony



serenity

destiny
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1.4in (36mm)

1.5in (38mm)

Soft-Touch
Silicone

Curved
for G-Spot
Pleasure

Favourite
Function 
Memory

PowerBullet®
Motor

Run Time: Up to 2 hours
Charge Time: 5 hours

Run Time: Up to 90 minutes
Charge Time: 90 minutes

● USB Rechargeable
● Water-Resistant
● Travel Lock

● Easy-to-Press Buttons

● USB Rechargeable
● Water-Resistant
● Travel Lock

● Easy-to-Press Buttons

29814

27814

29815

27815

29816

27816

Soft-Touch
Silicone Finish

20 Functions

PowerBullet®
Motor
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0.9in (23mm)

1.6in (40mm)

Favourite
Function 
Memory

PowerBullet®
Motor

Run Time: Up to 80 minutes
Charge Time: 50 minutes

Run Time: Up to 2 hours
Charge Time: 6 hours

● USB Rechargeable
● Waterproof
● Travel Lock

● Easy-to-Press Buttons

● USB Rechargeable
● Water-Resistant
● Travel Lock

● Easy-to-Press Buttons

59714

99814

59715

99815

59716

99816

Dual
Stimulation

Curved for 
G-Spot 
Pleasure

Soft-Touch
Silicone Finish

Soft-Touch
Finish

20
Functions

PowerBullet®
Motor

PowerBullet®
Motor



Head Office:
80 Bramwin Court

Brampton, ON. Canada
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Phone: (905) 793-6400
Fax: (905) 793-6410

Toll Free: 1-800-563-3664
E-mail: sales@bmsfactory.com
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